
Licensee By Client - Current Contracts

Contract Contract Type Contract Status

New England, University of

4imprint, Inc.  1084547 EffectiveInternal Usage

Contact: Karla Kohlmann

866-624-3694

101 Commerce Street

Oshkosh, WI 54901

kkohlmann@4imprint.com

www.4imprint.com

Advanced Graphic Products, Inc.  1084840 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Melissa Gurley

972-471-5400 ex 5422

750 Gateway Blvd.

Coppell, TX 75019

mgurley@advanced-online.com

www.advanced-online.com

American Collegiate Sports LLC  1085626 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Allen Patapoff

212-496-7159

575 Madison Avenue, 10th Floor

New York, NY 10022

apatapoff@acisfcollege.com

www.ACISFcollege.com

Angelo's Soccer Corner, Inc.  1086771 EffectiveInternal Usage

Contact: Chris Filler

717-545-8435

6031 Allentown Blvd

Harrisburg, PA 17112

hbg@soccercorner.com

Boathouse Sports, LTD  1085681 EffectiveInternal Usage

Contact: Anne Millar

800-875-1883 x195

425 E Hunting Park Avenue

Philadelphia, PA 19124

artapproval@boathouse.com

www.boathouse.com

Boathouse Sports, LTD  1085680 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Anne Millar

800-875-1883 x195

425 E Hunting Park Avenue

Philadelphia, PA 19124

artapproval@boathouse.com

www.boathouse.com

Boelter Brands  1089090 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Katherine Sytkowski

414-967-4268

4200 N. Port Washington Rd.

Glendale, WI 53212

ksytkowski@boelter.com

www.boelterbrands.com
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BoxerCraft, Inc  1084864 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Ryan Prowell

404-355-9994

7131 Discovery Blvd

Mableton, GA 30126

rprowell@boxercraft.com

www.boxercraft.com

Brady Screenprint Inc  1087731 EffectiveInternal Usage

Contact: Theresa Tarbox

207-784-8531

464 Elm Street

Biddeford, ME 04005

info@bradyscreenprint.com

www.bradyscreenprint.com

Champion Custom Products  1085105 EffectiveChampion Custom Products

Contact: Trey Ham

913-693-3261

9700 Commerce Parkway

Lenexa, KS 66219

tham@gearforsports.com

College Kids, LLP  1084688 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Joe Franzoi

800-556-2036 x201

209 Rockwood Lane

Neenah, WI 54956

joe.franzoi@collegekids.com

http://collegekids.com/

Computer Digital Imaging Corp.  1084686 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Rita Tucker

773-205-2960 x13

3440 N. Knox

Chicago, IL 60641

ritatucker@cdi-corp.com

www.cdi-corp.com

CustomInk LLC  1084695 EffectiveInternal Usage

Contact: Bailey Rockwell

800-293-4232

2910 District Ave

Mosaic District

Fairfax, VA 22031

licensing@customink.com

www.customink.com

CustomInk LLC  1084694 EffectiveModified Legal

Contact: Bailey Rockwell

800-293-4232

2910 District Ave

Mosaic District

Fairfax, VA 22031

licensing@customink.com

www.customink.com
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Cutter & Buck Inc.  1084852 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Erika Dahring

206-428-5708

101 Elliott Ave W Suite 100

Seattle, WA 98119

Erika.Dahring@cutterbuck.com

www.cutterbuck.com

Eglomise Designs, Inc.  1084980 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Donna Workman

800-443-8987

4 Antietam Street

Devens, MA 01434-5055

donna@eglomisedesigns.com

www.eglomisedesigns.com

Four Point Products  1084837 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Ashley Webb

205-672-1212

1 Looseleaf Lane, PO Box 29

Vincent, AL 35178

awebb@vip.ebsco.com

www.binders.com

GFSI,Inc  1085113 EffectiveGFSI, Inc

Contact: Trey Ham

913-693-3261

9700 Commerce Parkway

Lenexa, KS 66219

tham@gearforsports.com

JanSport, a Division of VF Outdoor, LLC  1087040 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Hilary Vander Sanden

920-735-1918

N850 Cty. Hwy CB

Appleton, WI 54914

Hilary_VanderSanden@vfc.com

www.jansport.com

Jardine Associates  1084845 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Kevin Daniel

401-667-3800 x117

200 Compass Circle

North Kingstown, RI 02852

kevind@jardineassociates.net

jardineassociates.net

L.L. Bean Inc  1090359 PendingInternal Usage

Contact: Betsy Perry-Smith

800-832-1889

15 Casco Street

Freeport, ME 04033

BPerrySmith@llbean.com

llbeanbusiness.com
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League Collegiate Wear  1084823 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Kate Mikotacyzk

610-272-7575 x241

401 E. Fourth St., Bldg #8, 1st Floor

Bridgeport, PA 19405

kate@4league.com

www.4league.com

Logofit, LLC  1084812 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Ann Tyler

810-715-1980 x214

3202 Lapeer Rd

Flint, MI 48503

atyler@logofit.com

logofit.com

Longstreth Sporting Goods,LLC  1087461 EffectiveInternal Usage

Contact: Fran Stinson

610-495-7022

P O Box 475

Parker Ford, PA 19457

fran.stinson@longstreth.com

www.longstreth.com

Midwest College Marketing Group  1085403 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Liberty Fish

800-920-5944

111 Fletcher Commercial Drive

Fletcher, NC 28732

licensing@mcmgroup.net

www.mcmgroup.net

Mr. Idea, Inc.  1084835 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Terry Sanger

508-222-0155 xt. 13

100 Frank Mossberg Drive

Attleboro, MA 02703

terrys@stormduds.com

www.stormduds.com

My T Print  1085563 EffectiveInternal Usage

Contact: Todd Cooper

503-548-7216

15595 NW Oakhills Drive

Beaverton, OR 97006

todd@mytprint.com

www.mytprint.com

New Era Cap Co., Inc.  1084849 EffectiveModified Legal

Contact: Christine Smith

716-604-9000

160 Delaware Ave

Buffalo, NY 14202-2404

christine.smith@neweracap.com

http://www.neweracap.com
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Nordic Company, Inc.  1089177 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Sandra Martin

401-431-9299 x103

5 Tripps lane

Riverside, RI 02915

sandy@nordiccompanyinc.com

nordiccompanyinc.com

Outdoor Custom Sportswear, LLC  1084839 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Sarah Dice

913-661-8418

7007 College Blvd., Suite 200

Overland Park, KS 66211

sdice@ocsapparel.com

www.ocsapparel.com

Prime Time Sports, Inc  1084546 EffectiveInternal Usage

Contact: Kelly Velozo

978-688-3300

678 Andover St

Lawrence, MA 01843

kellyv@ptsteam.com

www.ptsteam.com

Promotions & Unicorns Too  1089731 EffectiveInternal Usage

Contact: Marni Striks

732-308-3444

PO Box 1231

Freehold, NJ 07728

marni.promounicorns@gmail.com

www.promotionsandunicorns.com

Roaring Spring Blank Book Co.  1084698 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Eric Sailer

800-441-1653 ex 2334

740 Spang Street

Roaring Spring, PA 16673

esailer@roaringspring.com

www.roaringspring.com

Ross Sportswear  1087767 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Amy Dumas

763-545-9544 x5

9900 13th Ave N

Suite 180

Plymouth, MN 55441

amy@rosssportswear.com

Scalable Licensing Inc  1090157 PendingStandard

Contact: Jeff Grantham

913-221-3829

41454 Christy Street

Fremont, CA 66207

grantham@scalablepress.com
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Shads Advertising Co Inc  1087173 EffectiveInternal Usage

Contact: Peter Bunker

207-782-0106

243 Mount Auburn Ave

Auburn, ME 04210

peter@shads.com

www.shads.com

Signature Announcements  1085138 EffectiveStandard

Contact: David Freeman

727-244-6155

10855 US Hwy. 19 N., Ste. C

Clearwater, FL 33764

licensing@signaturea.com

www.graduationannouncements.net

Spirit Products Ltd. (MA)  1086583 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Manon Camacho

978-372-2022

PO Box 729

Haverhill, MA 01831-0910

mcamacho@spiritproducts.com

www.spiritproducts.com

Sutter's Mill Specialties  1085649 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Kristina Youngquist

877-382-6594 x245

921 South Park Lane

Tempe, AZ 85281

kristina@lxginc.com

www.suttersmill.com

To The Game, LLC  1084735 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Keeli Floyd

800-723-5656 x107

16 Downing Drive

Phenix City, AL 36869

keeli.floyd@2thegame.com

Under Armour by Gear For Sports  1085465 EffectiveUnder Armour

Contact: Trey Ham

800-942-3261

9700 Commerce Parkway

Lenexa, KS 66219

tham@gearforsports.com

University Frames, Inc.  1084813 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Liz Smith

800-711-1977 x32

3060 E Miraloma Ave

Anaheim, CA 92806-1810

elizabeth@universityframes.com

www.universityframes.com
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Victory Tailgate  1089849 PendingStandard

Contact: Ryan Dourney

321-234-0763

2437 East Landstreet Rd

Orlando, FL 32824

licensing@victorytailgate.com

www.victorytailgate.com

Wool Felt Products, Inc.  1088162 EffectiveStandard

Contact: Linda Reich

800-336-5996

PO Box 300

Roanoke, VA 24002

linda.reich@collegiatepacific.com

www.collegiatepacific.com
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